Sushi Yokochama Darwille Menu

https://menulist.menu
558 San Ramon Valley BIvdCA 94526, Danville, United States
+19258203823 - https://lwww.sushiyokohamaatdanville.com/

The Menu of Sushi Yokohama Danville from Danville includes about 16 different dishes and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $11.9.
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Sushi Yokohama Danwille Menu

Sushi Rolls

SUSHI

Donburi

TONKATSU DONBURI

Sushi

SASHIMI

Tempura

PRAWN TEMPURA (7 PCS)

Japanese Specialties

VEGETABLE TEMPURA

Donburi Bowls

CHICKEN DONBURI

Tunch titchen Special

TEMPURA (LUNCH)

$14.0

$18.0

$13.0

$12.0

$10.0

Restaurant Calegory

DESSERT

Ingredients Used

EDAMAME

Special $9

TERIYAKI

fippetizer
BAKED MUSSELS (4 PCS)
TEMPURA

a; Iﬁ () .ﬂ, F l.
SASHIMI SAMPLER (6 PCS)
HAMACHI SASHIMI (6 PCS)

These Types Of Dishes dre

Being Served
FISH
CHICKEN

$4.3

$10.0

$6.0

$17.0
$15.0
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Sushi Yokohama Danville

558 San Ramon Valley BIvdCA Opening Hours:

94526, Danville, United States Monday 16:30-20:25
Tuesday 16:30-20:25
Wednesday 16:30-20:25
Sunday 16:30-20:25

w.gallery image

Made with menulist.menu



https://menulist.menu/

